Releases - June 5, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

252755
253348
211480
171342
252255
250895
249592
249959
154886
231449
228707

Wright
Sparkman
Combs
Hollon
Buckner
Taylor
Moser
Jones
Morris
Watts
Dewitt

Charvonta
Jonathan
Logan
Charles
Larry
Vandale
Matthew
Joseph
Kenneth
Luke
Michelle

Shane
Wayne
D'angelo
J

Martin

B

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Floyd County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Kentucky State Reformatory
Christian County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Larue County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Marion Adjustment Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Misdemeanor

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Py



